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1 BRANDON ROBINSON Flatstick Pub 630 K Street #120 District 4 Lease $25,000.00 $25,000.00
2 Jatinder Jp food llc 828 j st District 4 Lease $11,840.00 $36,840.00
3 Todd Trauman Sac City Brews LLC 3940 60th Street District 6 Own $8,000.00 $44,840.00
4 Taylor Conrad At Ease Brewing Company 1825 I Street District 4 Lease $5,000.00 $49,840.00
5 Miles Jolly Tomato Alley Collective 2014 28th St #F District 4 Lease $5,000.00 $54,840.00
6 Chin H Leung Sacramento T4 Tea 2212 16th street District 4 Own $12,320.00 $67,160.00
7 Shelley Levin Happy Gnome Infant Daycare & Prescho4351 55th St. District 5 Own $5,000.00 $72,160.00
8 Rosa Perez-Hernandez Little Smiles daycare 261 Summer stroll circle District 8 Own $5,000.00 $77,160.00
9 Hayk Galachyan Disbar Corporation 1217 18th street District 4 Lease $9,600.00 $86,760.00

10 Leslie Bosserman The Makers Place 2618 X Street District 5 Own $5,000.00 $91,760.00
11 joseph Martinez jt fiesta imports 3948 Franklin Blvd District 5 Lease $5,000.00 $96,760.00
12 Ryan Rake Simpleton 1430 28th Street District 4 Own $9,600.00 $106,360.00
13 Sarah Magaña Sarah Magaña 7458 Griggs Way District 7 Own $5,000.00 $111,360.00
14 Ryan Harden Camellia Coffee Roasters 1104 R St Ste 150 District 4 Lease $5,000.00 $116,360.00
15 Emily Neuhauser Good Bottle 1123 11th St. District 4 Lease $5,000.00 $121,360.00
16 Scott Ostrander Origami Asian Grill 4801 Folsom Blvd, Suite 1 District 3 Lease $16,800.00 $138,160.00
17 marvin maldonado food & shelter, llc dba Federalist Public 2009  n street District 4 Lease $18,400.00 $156,560.00
18 Ben Garcia Cafe Colonial 3520 Stockton Blvd District 5 Lease $5,000.00 $161,560.00
19 Matt Sin Foundation Restaurant & Bar 400 L Street District 4 Lease $24,320.00 $185,880.00
20 Thanh Pham Poke Theory LLC, DBA Poke Fix 3880 Truxel Road #200 District 1 Lease $9,344.00 $195,224.00
21 Amber Jones Safari Kids Learning Daycare 6943 Gallery Way District 7 Own $5,000.00 $200,224.00
22 Patti Aguirre Capitol Beer and Tap Room, LLC 1431 I Street District 4 Lease $17,600.00 $217,824.00
23 Larry Dockter Broadway Costumes & Theatrical Suppl 3945 A Franklin Blvd. District 5 Lease $5,000.00 $222,824.00
24 andrew chen Q St Bar & Grill 2013 Q Street District 4 Lease $5,000.00 $227,824.00
25 Feras Jowaniayh Vela Cafe 1000 I Street District 4 Lease $5,000.00 $232,824.00
26 David Schnetz La Venadita 3501 3rd Ave District 5 Lease $14,080.00 $246,904.00
27 Michael Scott Medizen 1689 Arden Way District 2 Lease $5,000.00 $251,904.00
28 Vernadine  Murphy Caterpillars 2 Butterflies Childcare 3201 Yarwood Way District 3 Lease $5,000.00 $256,904.00
29 Sanjeev Pathak The Ups Store 1130 915 L street # c District 4 Lease $5,000.00 $261,904.00
30 Stefan Bloom Scout Living 1215 18th Street District 4 Lease $5,000.00 $266,904.00
31 Arturo Hernandez K's complete shoe repair 912 j St District 4 Own $5,000.00 $271,904.00
32 Chris jarosz Broderick Roadhouse Midtown 1820 L Street District 4 Lease $22,400.00 $294,304.00
33 MAURICIO DE LA ROSA LA GARNACHA MEXICAN FOOD 2101 16TH ST District 4 Lease $12,800.00 $307,104.00
34 Julien Lux New Glory Craft Brewery 8251 Alpine Ave District 6 Lease $25,000.00 $332,104.00
35 Shahid Saleemi Roots Coffee 428 J Street District 4 Lease $8,640.00 $340,744.00
36 Jacqueline Greene Wild Poppy & Co Boutique 2315 J Street District 4 Lease $5,000.00 $345,744.00
37 Frank Yan YC Ent 1009 10th Street District 4 Lease $5,000.00 $350,744.00
38 Justin Bilbao Getta Clue Store llc 405 K street Suite 120 District 4 Lease $8,800.00 $359,544.00
39 Michelle Lee Playhouse Preschool 2001 55th Street District 6 Own $5,000.00 $364,544.00
40 Christopher Eaton SacTown Sports Bar & Grill 106 J Street District 4 Lease $11,360.00 $375,904.00
41 Gerald Mitchell Capitol Garage 1500 K st District 4 Lease $13,856.00 $389,760.00
42 Susan Stewart Hoyle Strapping 3405 Broadway District 5 Lease $5,000.00 $394,760.00
43 Priya Langley A and R World DBA Mr Pickles 3200 Folsom Blvd  Ste A District 3 Lease $5,000.00 $399,760.00
44 Jamie Cavanaugh Pure Soul LLC 715 56th St District 3 Lease $5,000.00 $404,760.00
45 Rukhsana Haq Sacramento Sports and Souvenirs 1035 2nd Street District 4 Lease $5,000.00 $409,760.00
46 Nicholas Minton The Mill / Bouquet Coffee Roasters LLC 1827 I Street District 4 Lease $10,240.00 $420,000.00
47 Rob Archie Pangaea Cafe 2743 Franklin Blvd District 5 Own $13,952.00 $433,952.00
48 joe davalos El Novillero 4216 Franklin Blvd District 5 Own $24,000.00 $457,952.00
49 Elizabeth Arnold Bloemdecor Florist 1016 10th Street District 4 Lease $5,000.00 $462,952.00
50 Avelino Cruz Beehive Collectibles 1006 24th Street District 4 Lease $5,000.00 $467,952.00
51 Rachel Minyard PURPOSE 920 24th St District 4 Lease $5,000.00 $472,952.00
52 Chuck Chance Goodside Coffee 1430 H Street District 4 Lease $5,000.00 $477,952.00
53 James Budworth Birkenstock Midtown LLC 2612 J ST District 4 Own $8,864.00 $486,816.00
54 Patricia Murakami Ambrosia Cafe and Catering, Inc 1030 K St District 4 Lease $12,800.00 $499,616.00
55 David Gull New Helvetia Brewing Co. 1730 Broadway District 4 Lease $5,000.00 $504,616.00
56 Ronica Anderson Pine Cove Tavern 502 29th street District 4 Lease $5,000.00 $509,616.00
57 Jim Holifield Jim's Good Food 1420 16TH STREET SUITE 3District 4 Lease $12,800.00 $522,416.00
58 Qaisara Malik B & W Bottleshop 1810 Del Paso Blvd. District 2 Own $5,000.00 $527,416.00
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59 Alyssa Hidalgo    Little Sprouts Childcare 6409 Greenhaven drive District 7 Lease $5,000.00 $532,416.00
60 Rachelle Davis    A Tree of Life Nature Playschool 5744 Da Vinci Way District 1 Own $5,000.00 $537,416.00
61 Sean jimenez  Hot off the griddle 1583 west el camino ave #District 3 Lease $11,200.00 $548,616.00
62 Phil Perry  Southpaw Sushi 1616 Del Paso Blvd. District 2 Lease $13,400.00 $562,016.00
63 Gina Nelson    Family Matters Child Care Center 5452 14th Avenue District 5 Own $11,520.00 $573,536.00
64 Cong Nguyen  King Cong Brewing Company 1709 Del Paso Blvd. District 2 Lease $9,600.00 $583,136.00
65 Tony Hon  New Hong Kong Wok 5019 Freeport Blvd District 5 Lease $20,608.00 $603,744.00
66 Joseph Gibson  Philmin LLC DBA The Melting Pot 814 15th Street District 4 Lease $25,000.00 $628,744.00
67 Kitsana Nakham  Just Nakham LLC 8132 Delta Shore Circle S. District 7 Lease $5,000.00 $633,744.00
68 Debbie Cun  Koshi Ramen Bar 3581 Truxel Road District 1 Lease $12,800.00 $646,544.00
69 Andrew Naify  Beers Book Center 915 S St. District 4 Own $5,000.00 $651,544.00
70 kwang jang  cornerstone cafe & bar 2326 J St District 4 Lease $13,408.00 $664,952.00
71 Terri Shettle   Sierra 2 Center for the Arts 2791 24th St. District 5 Lease $12,800.00 $677,752.00
72 Jane Desmond Ison  Steamers Bakery & Cafe 101 k  Street District 4 Lease $12,160.00 $689,912.00
73 RASHIDA ALLEN    TATER TOTS DAYCARE District 4 Lease $5,000.00 $694,912.00
74 Roberto Falcon  Drink Easy, Inc. dba The Flamingo House2315 K Street District 4 Lease $16,000.00 $710,912.00
75 Laine Himmelmann   Habitat for Humanity of Greater Sacram819 North 10th Street District 3 Lease $25,000.00 $735,912.00
76 Kimberly Prince  Nekter Juice Bar 1050 20th Street #120 District 4 Lease $15,936.00 $751,848.00
77 Sean Loloee  SMF GLOBAL INC 3845 Marysville Blvd District 2 Lease $25,000.00 $776,848.00
78 Thomas Graulty  Boxcar Eats LLC 1023 Front Street, Suite B District 4 Lease $5,000.00 $781,848.00
79 Raymond Gin  A Taste Above 7485 Rush River Dr., #700 District 7 Lease $5,000.00 $786,848.00
80 Sithumini Millawabanda    Adventure Montessori School 5211 Alderberry Way District 1 Own $5,000.00 $791,848.00
81 Mike Le  LA & MA Inc. (DBA Osaka Sushi) 8785 Center Parkway, Suit  District 8 Lease $13,856.00 $805,704.00
82 Kim Nguyen  Banzai Sushi 6409 Riverside Blvd. District 7 Lease $23,296.00 $829,000.00
83 Joe Genshlea  Revolution Winery & Kitchen 2831 S ST District 4 Lease $24,000.00 $853,000.00
84 Rukhsana or Aqeel Mus  Haveli Grill Inc. 1910 Canterbury Rd District 2 Lease $5,000.00 $858,000.00
85 Chan Mi Park  Aura Korean & Japanese Restaurant 1401 G Street District 4 Lease $8,960.00 $866,960.00
86 Greg Taylor  RG Ventures LLC (Willies Burgers) 110 K street District 4 Lease $12,800.00 $879,760.00
87 Justin trieu  Panda Garden 3230 arena blvd #230 District 1 Lease $5,000.00 $884,760.00
88 Megan Wygant   Studios for the Performing Arts Operati   2420 N St, Ste 110 District 4 Lease $8,608.00 $893,368.00
89 Clayton Nutting  Canon 1719 34th Street District 3 Lease $24,512.00 $917,880.00
90 Keith Riedell   Capital Stage Company 2420 N St. Ste. 120 District 4 Lease $11,392.00 $929,272.00
91 Raef Porter  Bike Dog Brewing Company, LLC 915 Broadway, Suite 200 District 4 Lease $5,000.00 $934,272.00
92 Julio Ortiz  Gaspachos 5385 Franklin Blvd Suite L District 5 Lease $5,000.00 $939,272.00
93 Peter Hoey  Urban Roots Brewery, LP 1322 V Street District 4 Lease $25,000.00 $964,272.00
94 PATRICIA GRACE MILLSA  PUBLIC, MAIL AND MORE 2390 FRUITRIDGE ROAD District 5 Lease $5,000.00 $969,272.00
95 JOHN YEH  6 BROTHERS DBA OB 2000 1603 10TH ST District 4 Lease $5,000.00 $974,272.00
96 Daryl Collins  D's Smokin Pit 1800 del paso blvd ste101 District 2 Lease $5,000.00 $979,272.00
97 Grace F. Lawrence   Global Transgender Safety Tasks Force U  1500 W. El Camino Ave #2 District 3 Lease $12,480.00 $991,752.00
98 Allison Okumura Propogate 1700 I street District 4 Lease $11,856.00 $1,003,608.00
99 Sabrina Berhane Tiferet Coffee House 3020 Hstreet District 4 Lease 5,000.00 $1,008,608.00

100 Satnam Singh Karen Food Service (Sourdough) 8166 Delta Shores cir Distict 7 Lease 5,000.00 $1,013,608.00
101 Ben McClaren Sacramento Preparatory Music Academ  2420 N District 4 Lease 5,000.00 $1,018,608.00
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